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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22043  100.00% 249.01-250 72 0.33% 1225 5.56% 20890 94.77%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22043 100.00% 248.01-249 78 0.35% 1303 591% 20818 94.44%
297.01 - 298 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22043  100.00% 247.01-248 61 0.28% 13064 6.19% 20740 94.09%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 22042 100.00% 246.01-247 51 0.23% 1415 6.42% 20679 93.81%
295.01 - 296 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22042  100.00% 245.01-246 72 0.33% 1487 6.75% 20628 93.58%
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 22041 99.99% 244.01-245 82 0.37% 1569 7.12% 20556 93.25%
293.01-294 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 22041 99.99% 243.01-244 82 0.37% 1651 7.49% 20474 92.88%
292.01-293 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 22040 99.99% 242.01-243 84 0.38% 1735 7.87% 20392 92.51%
291.01-292 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 22037 99.97% 241.01-242 66 0.30% 1801 8.17% 20308 92.13%
290.01 - 291 2 0.01% 10 0.05% 22035 99.96% 240.01 - 241 74 0.34% 1875 8.51% 20242 91.83%
289.01-290 4 0.02% 14 0.06% 22033 99.95% 239.01-240 84 0.38% 1959 8.89% 20168 91.49%
288.01-289 3 0.01% 17 0.08% 22029 99.94% 238.01-239 89 0.40% 2048 9.29% 20084 91.11%
287.01 - 288 3 0.01% 20 0.09% 22026 99.92% 237.01-238 104 0.47% 2152 9.76% 19995 90.71%
286.01 - 287 4 0.02% 24 0.11% 22023 99.91% 236.01-237 75 0.34% 2227 10.10% 19891 90.24%
285.01 - 286 7 0.03% 31 0.14% 22019 99.89% 235.01-236 84 0.38% 2311 10.48% 19816 89.90%
284.01 - 285 5 0.02% 36 0.16% 22012 99.86% 234.01-235 92 0.42% 2403 10.90% 19732 89.52%
283.01-284 10 0.05% 46 0.21% 22007 99.84% 233.01-234 91 0.41% 2494 11.31% 19640 89.10%
282.01-283 1 0.05% 57 0.26% 21997 99.79% 232.01-233 96 0.44% 2590 11.75% 19549 88.69%
281.01-282 10 0.05% 67 0.30% 21986 99.74% 231.01-232 96 0.44% 2686 12.19% 19453 88.25%
280.01 - 281 13 0.06% 80 0.36% 21976 99.70% 230.01 - 231 99 0.45% 2785 12.63% 19357 87.81%
279.01-280 6 0.03% 86 0.39% 21963 99.64% 229.01-230 88 0.40% 2873 13.03% 19258 87.37%
278.01-279 16 0.07% 102 0.46% 21957 99.61% 228.01-229 102 0.46% 2975 13.50% 19170 86.97 %
277.01-278 10 0.05% 112 0.51% 21941 99.54% 227.01-228 93 0.42% 3068 13.92% 19068 86.50%
276.01-277 15 0.07% 127 0.58% 21931 99.49% 226.01-227 94 0.43% 3162 14.34% 18975 86.08%
275.01-276 16 0.07% 143 0.65% 21916 99.42% 225.01- 226 107 0.49% 3269 14.83% 18881 85.66 %
274.01-275 25 0.1% 168 0.76% 21900 99.35% 224.01-225 118 0.54% 3387 15.37% 18774 85.17%
273.01-274 25 0.11% 193 0.88% 21875 99.24% 223.01-224 132 0.60% 3519 15.96% 18656 84.63%
272.01-273 27 0.12% 220 1.00% 21850 99.12% 222.01-223 116 0.53% 3635 16.49% 18524 84.04%
271.01-272 24 0.1% 244 1.11% 21823 99.00% 221.01-222 125 0.57% 3760 17.06% 18408 83.51%
270.01 - 271 33 0.15% 277 1.26% 21799 98.89% 220.01-221 99 0.45% 3859 17.51% 18283 82.94%
269.01-270 34 0.15% 311 1.41% 21766 98.74% 219.01-220 115 0.52% 3974 18.03% 18184 82.49%
268.01 - 269 21 0.10% 332 1.51% 21732 98.59% 218.01-219 108 0.49% 4082 18.52% 18069 81.97%
267.01 - 268 30 0.14% 362 1.64% 21711 98.49% 217.01-218 107 0.49% 4189 19.00% 17961 81.48%
266.01 - 267 30 0.14% 392 1.78% 21681 98.36% 216.01-217 131 0.59% 4320 19.60% 17854 81.00%
265.01 - 266 38 0.17% 430 1.95% 21651 98.22% 215.01-216 99 0.45% 4419 20.05% 17723 80.40%
264.01 - 265 41 0.19% 471 2.14% 21613 98.05% 214.01-215 136 0.62% 4555 20.66% 17624 79.95%
263.01 - 264 32 0.15% 503 2.28% 21572 97.86% 213.01-214 121 0.55% 4676 21.21% 17488 79.34%
262.01 - 263 45 0.20% 548 2.49% 21540 97.72% 212.01-213 122 0.55% 4798 21.77% 17367 78.79%
261.01 - 262 34 0.15% 582 2.64% 21495 97.51% 211.01-212 115 0.52% 4913 22.29% 17245 78.23%
260.01 - 261 36 0.16% 618 2.80% 21461 97.36% 210.01-211 112 0.51% 5025 22.80% 17130 77.71%
259.01 - 260 45 0.20% 663 3.01% 21425 97.20% 209.01-210 131 0.59% 5156 23.39% 17018 77.20%
258.01-259 41 0.19% 704 3.19% 21380 96.99% 208.01 - 209 119 0.54% 5275 23.93% 16887 76.61%
257.01 - 258 51 0.23% 755 3.43% 21339 96.81% 207.01-208 129 0.59% 5404 24.52% 16768 76.07%
256.01 - 257 54 0.24% 809 3.67% 21288 96.57% 206.01 - 207 118 0.54% 5522 25.05% 16639 75.48%
255.01 - 256 48 0.22% 857 3.89% 21234 96.33% 205.01 - 206 121 0.55% 5643 25.60% 16521 74.95%
254.01 - 255 62 0.28% 919 417% 21186 96.11% 204.01 - 205 139 0.63% 5782 26.23% 16400 74.40%
253.01 - 254 54 0.24% 973 4.41% 21124 95.83% 203.01-204 135 0.61% 5917 26.84% 16261 73.77%
252.01-253 54 0.24% 1027 4.66% 21070 95.59% 202.01- 203 141 0.64% 6058 27.48% 16126 73.16%
251.01-252 61 0.28% 1088 4.94% 21016 95.34% 201.01-202 116 0.53% 6174 28.01% 15985 72.52%

250.01 - 251 65 0.29% 1153 5.23% 20955 95.06% 200.01 - 201 152 0.69% 6326 28.70% 15869 71.99%
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199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01 - 186
184.01-185
183.01- 184
182.01-183
181.01-182
180.01 - 181
179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01 - 177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01 - 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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158 0.72%
135 0.61%
139 0.63%
144 0.65%
124 0.56%
141 0.64%
127 0.58%
124 0.56%
157 0.71%
131 0.59%
140 0.64%
145 0.66%
116 0.53%
17 0.53%
143 0.65%
131 0.59%
M 0.50%
124 0.56%
140 0.64%
118 0.54%
132 0.60%
152 0.69%
155 0.70%
146 0.66%
140 0.64%
162 0.73%
119 0.54%
128 0.58%
163 0.74%
136 0.62%
126 0.57%
129 0.59%
134 0.61%
138 0.63%
164 0.74%
152 0.69%
146 0.66%
146 0.66%
134 0.61%
147 0.67%
137 0.62%
122 0.55%
130 0.59%
148 0.67%
151 0.69%
157 0.71%
140 0.64%
146 0.66%
140 0.64%
120 0.54%
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6484 29.42%
6619 30.03%
6758 30.66%
6902 31.31%
7026 31.87%
7167 32.51%
7294 33.09%
7418 33.65%
7575 34.36%
7706 34.96%
7846 35.59%
7991 36.25%
8107 36.78%
8224 37.31%
8367 37.96%
8498 38.55%
8609 39.06%
8733 39.62%
8873 40.25%
8991 40.79%
9123 41.39%
9275 42.08%
9430 42.78%
9576 43.44%
9716 44.08%
9878 44.81%
9997 45.35%
10125 45.93%
10288 46.67%
10424 47.29%
10550 47.86%
10679 48.45%
10813 49.05%
10951 49.68%
11115 50.42%
11267 51.11%
11413 51.78%
11559 52.44%
11693 53.05%
11840 53.71%
11977 54.33%
12099 54.89%
12229 55.48%
12377 56.15%
12528 56.83%
12685 57.55%
12825 58.18%
12971 58.84%
13111 59.48%
13231 60.02%
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15717 71.30%
15559  70.58%
15424  69.97%
15285  69.34%
15141  68.69%
15017  68.13%
14876  67.49%
14749 66.91%
14625  66.35%
14468  65.64%
14337  65.04%
14197  64.41%
14052  63.75%
13936  63.22%
13819  62.69%
13676  62.04%
13545  61.45%
13434  60.94%
13310  60.38%
13170 59.75%
13052 59.21%
12920  58.61%
12768 57.92%
12613 57.22%
12467  56.56%
12327  55.92%
12165  55.19%
12046  54.65%
11918 54.07%
11755 = 53.33%
11619  52.71%
11493  52.14%
11364  51.55%
11230  50.95%
11092  50.32%
10928  49.58%
10776 48.89%
10630  48.22%
10484  47.56%
10350  46.95%
10203  46.29%
10066  45.67%
9944  45.11%
9814  4452%
9666  43.85%
9515  43.17%
9358  42.45%
9218 41.82%
9072  41.16%
8932  40.52%
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149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01-148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01-127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

YN SN =Pa
128 0.58%
116 0.53%
132 0.60%
132 0.60%
119 0.54%
133 0.60%
130 0.59%
137 0.62%
116 0.53%
155 0.70%
137 0.62%
139 0.63%
139 0.63%
115 0.52%
128 0.58%
119 0.54%
108 0.49%
126 0.57%
116 0.53%
137 0.62%
128 0.58%
136 0.62%
138 0.63%
141 0.64%
136 0.62%
151 0.69%
113 0.51%
124 0.56%
150 0.68%
125 0.57%
17 0.53%
128 0.58%
120 0.54%
126 0.57%
124 0.56%
126 0.57%
118 0.54%
130 0.59%
121 0.55%
114 0.52%
129 0.59%
134 0.61%
128 0.58%
17 0.53%
116 0.53%
112 0.51%
125 0.57%
17 0.53%
110 0.50%
108 0.49%
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13359 60.60%
13475 61.13%
13607 61.73%
13739 62.33%
13858 62.87%
13991 63.47%
14121 64.06%
14258 64.68%
14374 65.21%
14529 65.91%
14666 66.53%
14805 67.16%
14944 67.79%
15059 68.32%
15187 68.90%
15306 69.44%
15414 69.93%
15540 70.50%
15656 71.02%
15793 71.65%
15921 72.23%
16057 72.84%
16195 73.47%
16336 74.1%
16472 74.73%
16623 75.41%
16736 75.92%
16860 76.49%
17010 7717%
17135 77.73%
17252 78.27%
17380 78.85%
17500 79.39%
17626 79.96%
17750 80.52%
17876 81.10%
17994 81.63%
18124 82.22%
18245 82.77%
18359 83.29%
18488 83.87%
18622 84.48%
18750 85.06%
18867 85.59%
18983 86.12%
19095 86.63%
19220 87.19%
19337 87.72%
19447 88.22%
19555 88.71%
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8812 39.98%
8684 39.40%
8568 38.87%
8436 38.27%
8304 37.67%
8185 37.13%
8052 36.53%
7922 35.94%
7785 35.32%
7669 34.79%
7514 34.09%
7377 33.47%
7238 32.84%
7099 32.21%
6984 31.68%
6856 31.10%
6737 30.56%
6629 30.07%
6503 29.50%
6387 28.98%
6250 28.35%
6122 27.77%
5986 27.16%
5848 26.53%
5707 25.89%
5571 25.27%
5420 24.59%
5307 24.08%
5183 23.51%
5033 22.83%
4908 22.27%
4791 21.73%
4663 21.15%
4543 20.61%
4417 20.04%
4293 19.48%
4167 18.90%
4049 18.37%
3919 17.78%
3798 17.23%
3684 16.71%
3555 16.13%
3421 15.52%
3293 14.94%
3176 14.41%
3060 13.88%
2948 13.37%
2823 12.81%
2706 12.28%
2596 11.78%
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99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51

R S LS N R 17

YN SN =Pa
M 0.50%
106 0.48%
108 0.49%
112 0.51%
M 0.50%
92 0.42%
92 0.42%
100 0.45%
98 0.44%
88 0.40%
82 0.37%
92 0.42%
74 0.34%
82 0.37%
71 0.32%
72 0.33%
48 0.22%
57 0.26%
58 0.26%
60 0.27%
50 0.23%
44 0.20%
51 0.23%
45 0.20%
35 0.16%
39 0.18%
33 0.15%
35 0.16%
38 0.17%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
30 0.14%
26 0.12%
22 0.10%
16 0.07%
25 0.11%
14 0.06%
21 0.10%
14 0.06%
16 0.07%
8 0.04%
9 0.04%
14 0.06%
13 0.06%
10 0.05%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
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19666 89.22%
19772 89.70%
19880 90.19%
19992 90.70%
20103 91.20%
20195 91.62%
20287 92.03%
20387 92.49%
20485 92.93%
20573 93.33%
20655 93.70%
20747 94.12%
20821 94.46%
20903 94.83%
20974 95.15%
21046 95.48%
21094 95.69%
21151 95.95%
21209 96.22%
21269 96.49%
21319 96.72%
21363 96.92%
21414 97.15%
21459 97.35%
21494 97.51%
21533 97.69%
21566 97.84%
21601 97.99%
21639 98.17%
21666 98.29%
21693 98.41%
21723 98.55%
21749 98.67%
21771 98.77%
21787 98.84%
21812 98.95%
21826 99.02%
21847 99.11%
21861 99.17%
21877 99.25%
21885 99.28%
21894 99.32%
21908 99.39%
21921 99.45%
21931 99.49%
21938 99.52%
21946 99.56%
21951 99.58%
21957 99.61%
21965 99.65%
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2488 11.29%
2377 10.78%
2271 10.30%
2163 9.81%
2051 9.30%
1940 8.80%
1848 8.38%
1756 7.97%
1656 7.51%
1558 7.07%
1470 6.67%
1388 6.30%
1296 5.88%
1222 5.54%
1140 5.17%
1069 4.85%
997 4.52%
949 4.31%
892 4.05%
834 3.78%
774 3.51%
724 3.28%
680 3.08%
629 2.85%
584 2.65%
549 2.49%
510 2.31%
477 2.16%
442 2.01%
404 1.83%
377 1.71%
350 1.59%
320 1.45%
294 1.33%
272 1.23%
256 1.16%
231 1.05%
217 0.98%

196 0.89%
182 0.83%
166 0.75%
158 0.72%
149 0.68%
135 0.61%
122 0.55%
112 0.51%
105 0.48%
97 0.44%
92 0.42%
86 0.39%
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49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1

YN SN =Pa
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0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%

REoEES B
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21970 99.67%
21974 99.69%
21978 99.71%
21981 99.72%
21987 99.75%
21991 99.76%
21991 99.76%
21993 99.77%
21995 99.78%
21996 99.79%
22001 99.81%
22001 99.81%
22003 99.82%
22004 99.82%
22009 99.85%
22010 99.85%
22011 99.85%
22014 99.87%
22015 99.87%
22017 99.88%
22017 99.88%
22017 99.88%
22019 99.89%
22019 99.89%
22019 99.89%
22020 99.90%
22020 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22021 99.90%
22022 99.90%
22022 99.90%
22022 99.90%
22022 99.90%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22023 99.91%
22043 | 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
78 0.35%
73 0.33%
69 0.31%
65 0.29%
62 0.28%
56 0.25%
52 0.24%
52 0.24%
50 0.23%
48 0.22%
47 0.21%
42 0.19%
42 0.19%
40 0.18%
39 0.18%
34 0.15%
33 0.15%
32 0.15%
29 0.13%
28 0.13%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%



